Sub: Purchase Order 

Refer our discussion we intend to take Services/Material as per the following detailed terms: 

Purchase Order No          : 2020/PNQ/034 

Purchase Request No          : PRPNQ20200707_01 

Order Value (Figure)          : INR 2,79,730.21/- 

Order Value (Word) : INR Two Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and Twenty    

One Paisa only 

Payment Terms           : 30 Days 

Payment Mode           : NEFT/ RTGS 

Payment Frequency          : Quarterly Advance 

GST            : Exclusive  

Quote No & Date                  : Email & 07-Jul-2020 

Delivery Timeline          :